ING THE WINTER SEASON 1914-1915. 

This will be one contract for the entire Bor-
ough of The Bronx. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract will be on 
or before April 15, 1915. 

The amount of security required will be 
Twenty-five Thousand Dollars ($25,000). 

Borough of Brooklyn. 
NO. 3. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE 

LABOR AND MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR 
THE REMOVAL OF SNOW AND ICE DUR-
ING THE WINTER SEASON 1914-1915. 

This will be one contract for the entire Bor-
ough of Brooklyn. 

The time for the completion of the work and

[...]

Removal Distrcts, and the contract, if let, will 
be let for each of these districts. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract will be on 
or before April 15, 1915. 

The amount of security required will be 
Twenty-five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) for each 
of the Snow Removal Districts. 

Awards, if made, will be made as provided by 
law. 

The bidder will state the price per cubic yard 
for snow and ice removed. 

The capacity of the vehicles used by the Con-
tractors in doing the work shall be determined

[...]

THICKNESS, TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK 
INCIDENTAL THERETO, IN THOMSON 
AVENUE, FROM THE VIADUCT TO DI-
AGONAL STREET, 1ST WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the above work will be One hundred and 
twenty (120) working days. 

The amount of security required will be 
Eighteen thousand ($18,000) Dollars. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 
as follows: 

20,000 cu. yds, of embankment, in excess of 
excavation. 

2,300 lin. ft. new bluestone curb. 
50 lin. ft of old curb, redressed and reset, 

not to be bid for. 
10,300 sq. ft new flagstone sidewalk.